
+

NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A 9t?tutory Authority Under Government of west Benga!)

3, MajorArterial Road, New Town, Kolkata - 700 156
Ht(D[

Memo No.: 2400/NKDA/Admn-02/2009(Pt. - III) Dated: 21.05.20I8

SHORT NOTICE INVITING OUOTATIONS (S. N.l.Q) No. l6lNKDA/Admn of 2018

Sealed quotations are invited fiom resourceful. bonaflde and reputed Firms/ Agency / supplier Wi-Fi Dongle. as per
fbllowing schedule fbr Nerv Tor,r,n Kolkata Developrnent Authority.

SCH EDU LE:

Sl No Description of items Quantity
OI Suppl"r lbr Wi-Fi l)ongle at thc ol'lrce o[''New'l'orvrr Kolkata Development

Authority,' 30

Last date of submissior-r of Quotatior-r
Date olopening of Quotations

General Conditions:

: 24/0512018 up to 2.00 P.M
: 2410512018 at 3.00 P.M

l. Conditional Quotations u,ill rrot be entertained and will be summarily re.iected.
2. Free delivery within 0l (one) day to be made at the prernises of New Tor.vn Kolkata Development Authority.
3. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or to re.iect any or all the Quotation papers rvithout assigning any'

reason r,r,hatsoever.
4. The rates quoted shall be inclusive CST.
5. Payment r.vill be made on acceptance of the Wi-Fi Dongle and subrni of the Bill in triplicate copies u,ith

fbllor,ving items:
a. Delivery Challan.

mihistrative Officer - |

Neu' Tor,r,n Ko\kata Development Authority

\e-Memo No: 2400/I(4)/NKDA/Admn-02/2009(Pt. - Ill)
Cop)'torrvarded fbr kind infbrmation to:-

l. The Finance Olllcer. New Town Kolkata f)evelopment Authority.
2. PA to CEO. Nerv Torvn Kolkata Developrnent Authority.
3. Of flce Notice Board
4. Ofllcial Website.(u,ww.rrkdamar.org)

Dated: 21.05.2018

A nisYrative Officer - |

\ Nerv Torvn bl k{ta Devcloprnent A uthority

Phone : 033-2324-2324 I 2132 I 2148, 18003451571
Fax : 033-2324-2147

Website : www.nkdamar.oro



Financial Bid

IBidders letter padl

'fo

The Administrative Offlcer - I

New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Sub: Financial proposal forSupply fbr Wi-Fi_Dongle at the offlce of New lown Kolkata Developrnent Authority

Sir.

We hereby propose that a total cost of Rs. < Rupees in Figure and whole number > (Rupees in words ) only inclusive
of all costs, taxes and levies fbr supply fbr Wi-Fi Dongle at the offlce of New Town Kolkata Development Authority.

Details as fbllows:

SL
No

Iten-r Qty Unit Cost Total Cost

I Supply fbr Wi-Fi Dongle at the ottlce of
Nerv Town Kolkata Developnrerrt Authority

30

Yours Faithtully

s-ignature

Name:
Designation:
Office Address:


